EB-67
Resin case models
E2F
Threaded Plastic Housing
●●●●  Watertight construction conforms to IP68
Applications
Ordering Information
Sensors
*1. A different frequency type is prepared. (E2F-X@@5; e.g.E2F-X5E15)
*2. A short-circuit protection type is prepared. (E2F-X@Y@-53; e.g. E2F-X5Y1-53) Power supply voltage: 100 to 120 VAC
Accessories (Order Separately)
Model Sensing distance Output specifications
Model
Operating status
NO NC
M8
DC 3-wire NPN E2F-X1R5E1 E2F-X1R5E2
AC 2-wire Models E2F-X1R5Y1 E2F-X1R5Y2
M12
DC 3-wire NPN E2F-X2E1 E2F-X2E2
AC 2-wire Models E2F-X2Y1 E2F-X2Y2
M18
DC 3-wire NPN E2F-X5E1 E2F-X5E2
AC 2-wire Models E2F-X5Y1 E2F-X5Y2
M30
DC 3-wire NPN E2F-X10E1 E2F-X10E2
AC 2-wire Models E2F-X10Y1 E2F-X10Y2
Warm water
cleaning
High humidity environment
Detection of bottle
caps
Shielded
1.5mm
2mm
*1 *1
*1 *1
5mm
*1 *1
*1
*2
*1
*2
10mm
*1 *1
*1
*2
*1
*2
EB-68
Rating/performance
OMRON test method
Conditions: Less than 10 m natural state under water
(1) It is not flooded underwater with two atmospheric pressure for 1 hour.
(2) A heat shock cycle (it is 1 hour, respectively to 0°C cold water and 70°C warm water) is repeated 20 times, and the performance of detection distance and
insulation resistance is checked.
Model E2F-X1R5E@
E2F-X1R5Y@
E2F-X2E@
E2F-X2Y@
E2F-X5E@
E2F-X5Y@
E2F-X10E@
E2F-X10Y@Item
Sensing distance 1.5 mm ±10% 2 mm ±10% 5 mm ±10% 10 mm ±10%
Setting distance 0 to 1.2 mm 0 to 1.6 mm 0 to 4 mm 0 to 8 mm
Differential distance 10% max.
Sensing object Ferrous metal (Sensitivity lowers with non-ferrous metals)